29 Mart 1997 Cumartesi

2. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye

Forma S

10

1"

Atismi

ORUMCEK(8)
NUMANBEY(2)
YASINBEY(3)
SEVERCAN(9)
EZHAR(5)

MAVi SEANS(7)
KARACA AHVET(1)
VESFA(10)
ZEYNA(11)
BABURUSK(4)

KAYISI GUZELI(6)

1.)900 ¢
Yas

Yaris Sonuglan

Maiden

Orijin(Baba - Anne)

3ykd  HLALIZZAMAN25 - MEBRUKE 88

3yke RIZGARS30- CAHDES5

3yae FINAL- KEMYETULIRAK 34

3ykd  KORMKQU- BLEVEM

3yad SADUN- TURFETUNNUR27

3yad KANATLL3- NOVA.1

3yae ALKURUS.14-ZBHRA.82

3yad GOKAY.1- DLSADHATUN

3ykd SA'D23- SEYYARE44

3yad KANATLL3- SENEM11

3yad BILGEHAN1-BAGDATGILU17

2)360t
Siklet
54,5

56
56
53,5
54,5
54,5
56
52,5
54,5
50,5

50,5

Jokey
LLAKKILIG

KMELIKE
AKILIC
L.UZUN
D.MUTLU
ERS.YAWZ
YTUNC
RKONUK
SEREN
OKAYA

HUS.KAYA

56 kg,

Sahip
BEN. KAMISLI

HAL. KILIC

B. HAB. CAPAN
M AL YARDIVCI
ISM TEKINALP
OSM GULLU
SUR. KARACA
SIN. GOKHAN
HAL. KILIC
REM KAYA

S. MEH. KAYA

3)180 &

Antrendrii

N.PEKKOSANEFE
H.CIPE

SKAYAS
MMEHMET INAL
K KAYALIK
SKONUK

K. YUCEDAG
N.GUVEN

H.CIPE

TTURAN

N.GUVEN

800 Kum

Derece

0.57.78

0.58.95

0.59.06

0.59.12

0.58.30

0.59.24

0.58.98

1.00.81

1.02.28

1.02.38

1.03.27

Adana Hipdromu (31. Yans Giinii)

4)90+
Gy AGF St

5,00

1
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4

11

10

Fark GGCk. HP
0
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